For ATM cash deposits there is a minimum deposit amount of twenty dollars ($20.00) and 

maximum of one thousand dollars ($1,000) per transaction. On a rolling calendar, and not 

specific to a calendar month, there is a maximum aggregate daily deposit limit of two thousand 

five hundred dollars ($2,500.00), a maximum aggregate weekly deposit limit of five thousand 

dollars ($5,000.00), and a maximum aggregate monthly deposit limit of ten thousand dollars 

($10,000.00). Sometimes a temporary limit may be imposed for security purposes or when the 

Transaction volume in your Account exceeds normal conditions.